PRODUCT SPECIFICATION AUTOMOTIVE & WORKSHOP
v1.0
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
The Tundra Industrial® hydraulic pipe benders are designed using the latest technologies, featuring low and fast speeds and
equipped with a releasing device to prevent overloading.  Constructed from refined drop forged steel, our pipe benders are of the
highest quality, lightweight and portable, ideal for long periods of usage.  Tundra® Industrial 2 tonne hydraulic pipe benders are
ideal for the building/construction, engineering industries and an array of so many more.
•• Tonnage Capacity: 13 Tonne
•• Stroke: 250mm
•• Bending Range: ø 21.3mm - ø 60mm
•• Bending Forms: ½”, ¾”, 1.0”, 1¼”, 1½”, 2.0”
•• Pipe Wall Thickness: 2.75mm - 4.5mm
•• Gross Weight: 47kg
•• Dimensions: 730 x 320 x 200mm
TONNE
13
TUNDRA 13 TONNE HYDRAULIC PIPE BENDER
TUNPIPEB13-250